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RECEIPT 
This serves as proof for any payment made for; 
 
Vehicle Number: ________________________ 
 
Dated: ________________________________ 

 

PAYMENT DETAILS  

Amount  

Purpose (Example; LTA Transfer Fees, 

Insurance, Down Payment, 1st Installment 

And ETC. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Mode Of Payment  

PAID BY  

Name  

Identification Number  

Signature  

RECEIVED BY  

Name  

Identification Number  

Signature  

 

 

You have chosen to print this form from SGCARCONSIGN.com.sg and agree not to hold any 

claims, losses, damages or expenses arising from the usage of this form. 

 

                                                                                                                          


